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1 JB Livingston MS 382 346 364 229 227 228 146 157 151.5 743.5 74.35 0 74.35
2 JB Weaver MS 381 371 376 235 241 238 162 171 166.5 780.5 78.05 0 78.05 3rd
3 JB Davidson MS 400 414 407 239 246 242.5 158 173 165.5 815 81.5 0 81.5 1st
4 JB Cruickshank MS 338 339 338.5 217 218 217.5 149 164 156.5 712.5 71.25 0 71.25
5 JB Benicia MS 399 365 382 236 228 232 159 182 170.5 784.5 78.45 0 78.45 2nd
6 JA Wells MS 390 400 395 241 244 242.5 164 178 171 808.5 80.85 0 80.85 2nd
7 JA Fallon MS 368 353 360.5 212 206 209 132 143 137.5 707 70.7 5 65.7
8 JA Pioneer MS 403 408 405.5 243 239 241 161 171 166 812.5 81.25 0 81.25 1st
9 JA Mitchell Sr. Elementary 352 343 347.5 210 195 202.5 140 161 150.5 700.5 70.05 1 69.05

10 JA Redwood MS 400 403 401.5 206 195 200.5 155 163 159 761 76.1 0 76.1 3rd
11 Host Santa Cruz HS 472 455 463.5 273 273 273 186 184 185 921.5 92.15 0 92.15
12 HS 1A Jesse Bethel HS 428 353 390.5 248 247 247.5 174 177 175.5 813.5 81.35 1 80.35 3rd
13 HS 1A Chowchilla Union HS 347 332 339.5 186 180 183 147 156 151.5 674 67.4 0 67.4
14 HS 1A Hayward HS 410 393 401.5 232 221 226.5 159 169 164 792 79.2 0 79.2
15 HS 1A Ceres HS 360 346 353 207 206 206.5 154 148 151 710.5 71.05 0 71.05
16 HS 1A Arroyo HS 358 365 361.5 203 201 202 151 162 156.5 720 72 0 72
17 HS 1A Antioch HS 371 349 360 210 210 210 155 164 159.5 729.5 72.95 0 72.95
18 HS 1A Turlock Christian HS 418 415 416.5 239 243 241 156 173 164.5 822 82.2 0 82.2 1st
19 HS 1A Ygnacio Valley HS 345 340 342.5 207 208 207.5 163 170 166.5 716.5 71.65 0 71.65
20 HS 1A Hilmar HS 403 368 385.5 202 206 204 160 164 162 751.5 75.15 0 75.15
21 HS 1A Northgate HS 428 423 425.5 210 220 215 167 175 171 811.5 81.15 0 81.15 2nd
22 HS 2A River Valley HS 358 381 369.5 203 206 204.5 165 168 166.5 740.5 74.05 0 74.05
23 HS 2A Woodside HS 385 335 360 184 182 183 143 152 147.5 690.5 69.05 0 69.05
24 HS 2A Half Moon Bay HS 378 344 361 217 205 211 155 170 162.5 734.5 73.45 1 72.45
25 HS 2A Vallejo HS 419 420 419.5 266 264 265 180 180 180 864.5 86.45 0 86.45 2nd
26 HS 2A Franklin HS 351 350 350.5 197 203 200 159 156 157.5 708 70.8 0 70.8
27 HS 2A Firebaugh HS 387 411 399 183 180 181.5 150 164 157 737.5 73.75 0 73.75
28 HS 2A Petaluma HS 415 432 423.5 260 254 257 167 174 170.5 851 85.1 0 85.1 3rd
29 HS 2A Gustine HS 369 349 359 181 180 180.5 146 151 148.5 688 68.8 0 68.8
30 HS 2A Encinal HS 413 430 421.5 264 267 265.5 184 172 178 865 86.5 0 86.5 1st
31 HS 2A Orestimba HS 338 346 342 183 184 183.5 154 154 154 679.5 67.95 0 67.95
32 HS 2A Oakdale HS 397 409 403 230 235 232.5 183 164 173.5 809 80.9 0 80.9 4th
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1 JB Livingston MS
2 JB Weaver MS
3 JB Davidson MS
4 JB Cruickshank MS
5 JB Benicia MS
6 JA Wells MS
7 JA Fallon MS
8 JA Pioneer MS
9 JA Mitchell Sr. Elementary

10 JA Redwood MS
11 Host Santa Cruz HS
12 HS 1A Jesse Bethel HS
13 HS 1A Chowchilla Union HS
14 HS 1A Hayward HS
15 HS 1A Ceres HS
16 HS 1A Arroyo HS
17 HS 1A Antioch HS
18 HS 1A Turlock Christian HS
19 HS 1A Ygnacio Valley HS
20 HS 1A Hilmar HS
21 HS 1A Northgate HS
22 HS 2A River Valley HS
23 HS 2A Woodside HS
24 HS 2A Half Moon Bay HS
25 HS 2A Vallejo HS
26 HS 2A Franklin HS
27 HS 2A Firebaugh HS
28 HS 2A Petaluma HS
29 HS 2A Gustine HS
30 HS 2A Encinal HS
31 HS 2A Orestimba HS
32 HS 2A Oakdale HS

Aux   
P9

Aux 
P10

Aux 
Avg

Aux 
Place- 
C/SW

DM 
Catego

ry

DM 
Score

DM 
Mace 
Place 
w/SW

DM 
Military 
Place 
w/SW

DM 
Open 
Place 
w/SW

Perc 
P11

Perc 
Place- 
C/SW

668 697 682.5 2nd Mace 75  63  
753 761 757 1st Mace 85 MS2nd  87.6 MS1st
664 675 669.5 Military 75  69  
634 613 623.5 Mace 69  69.1  
661 679 670 3rd Military 78  MS2nd 79 MS2nd
660 691 675.5 1st Mace 88 MS1st  0  
620 610 615 3rd Military 61  0  
618 677 647.5 2nd Military 79  MS1st 69.2
614 614 614 Mace 61  69.8
602 602 602 Military 77  70.1
810 843 826.5 Mace 82 88.1
820 837 828.5 1st Mace 70.5    80.2 1st
602 610 606  Mace 63    0  
677 668 672.5 2nd Military 74    0  
648 657 652.5 Mace 67    0  
652 648 650  Open 64   1st 0  
658 672 665 Mace 58    70.4 2nd

0 0 0  Military 79    0  
635 644 639.5  Mace 70    65.5

0 0 0  Military 75    0  
675 666 670.5 3rd Mace 63    0  
629 640 634.5  Mace 70    66.6
604 604 604  Mace 68    0  
602 606 604  Mace 64    0  
755 777 766 1st Mace 88 4th   88.6 1st
645 662 653.5 Mace 56    70.8 3rd
602 607 604.5  Mace 66    68.7
668 668 668 4th Mace 54    0  
607 609 608  Military 64    0  
725 731 728 2nd Military 86  4th  0  

0 0 0  Military 67    0  
705 669 687 3rd Military 83  5th  71.8 2nd
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33 HS 3A San Benito HS 325 339 332 180 184 182 173 171 172 686 68.6 0 68.6
34 HS 3A Tokay HS 438 430 434 272 274 273 187 182 184.5 891.5 89.15 0 89.15 2nd
35 HS 3A Alhambra HS 395 392 393.5 210 210 210 172 171 171.5 775 77.5 0 77.5
36 HS 3A Deer Valley HS 393 370 381.5 232 220 226 181 177 179 786.5 78.65 0 78.65
37 HS 3A Richmond HS 324 313 318.5 180 180 180 143 138 140.5 639 63.9 2 61.9
38 HS 3A Concord HS 442 424 433 270 269 269.5 184 185 184.5 887 88.7 0 88.7 3rd
39 HS 3A Los Banos HS 412 405 408.5 246 263 254.5 174 173 173.5 836.5 83.65 0 83.65
40 HS 3A Archbishop Riordan HS 410 399 404.5 232 225 228.5 170 176 173 806 80.6 0 80.6
41 HS 3A El Capitan HS 437 442 439.5 265 268 266.5 190 185 187.5 893.5 89.35 0 89.35 1st
42 HS 3A Vintage HS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 HS 3A Livingston HS 436 421 428.5 253 257 255 179 180 179.5 863 86.3 0 86.3 4th
44 HS 3A San Mateo HS 419 416 417.5 259 258 258.5 175 178 176.5 852.5 85.25 0 85.25
45 HS 4A Livermore HS 446 434 440 261 262 261.5 186 181 183.5 885 88.5 0 88.5 3rd
46 HS 4A Freedom HS 388 389 388.5 227 228 227.5 171 167 169 785 78.5 0 78.5
47 HS 4A Washington Union HS 436 440 438 261 270 265.5 184 184 184 887.5 88.75 0 88.75 2nd
48 HS 4A Pacheco HS 441 437 439 251 265 258 185 178 181.5 878.5 87.85 0 87.85
49 HS 4A Dixon HS 427 426 426.5 266 261 263.5 189 173 181 871 87.1 0 87.1
50 HS 4A Buhach Colony HS 447 438 442.5 274 275 274.5 187 188 187.5 904.5 90.45 0 90.45 1st
51 HS 5A Irvington HS JV 385 428 406.5 263 250 256.5 167 175 171 834 83.4 0 83.4
52 HS 5A Merced HS 450 436 443 265 262 263.5 184 181 182.5 889 88.9 0 88.9 3rd
53 HS 5A Mission San Jose HS 445 445 445 260 265 262.5 183 179 181 888.5 88.85 0 88.85
54 HS 5A American HS 436 430 433 247 242 244.5 185 179 182 859.5 85.95 0 85.95
55 HS 5A Atwater HS 465 450 457.5 267 268 267.5 182 182 182 907 90.7 0 90.7 2nd
56 HS 5A Irvington HS V 471 453 462 277 277 277 187 191 189 928 92.8 0 92.8 SW
57 HS 5A Golden Valley HS 470 454 462 273 274 273.5 191 190 190.5 926 92.6 0 92.6 1st

SW Score Aux SW
March 190.5
Show 277
Music 462 TIE with Golden Valley 
Parade 92.8

School

Irvington HS V
Irvington HS V
Irvington HS V
Golden Valley HS
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1 JB Livingston MS33 HS 3A San Benito HS
34 HS 3A Tokay HS
35 HS 3A Alhambra HS
36 HS 3A Deer Valley HS
37 HS 3A Richmond HS
38 HS 3A Concord HS
39 HS 3A Los Banos HS
40 HS 3A Archbishop Riordan HS
41 HS 3A El Capitan HS
42 HS 3A Vintage HS
43 HS 3A Livingston HS
44 HS 3A San Mateo HS
45 HS 4A Livermore HS
46 HS 4A Freedom HS
47 HS 4A Washington Union HS
48 HS 4A Pacheco HS
49 HS 4A Dixon HS
50 HS 4A Buhach Colony HS
51 HS 5A Irvington HS JV
52 HS 5A Merced HS
53 HS 5A Mission San Jose HS
54 HS 5A American HS
55 HS 5A Atwater HS
56 HS 5A Irvington HS V
57 HS 5A Golden Valley HS

Aux   
P9

Aux 
P10

Aux 
Avg

Aux 
Place- 
C/SW

DM 
Catego

ry

DM 
Score

DM 
Mace 
Place 
w/SW

DM 
Military 
Place 
w/SW

DM 
Open 
Place 
w/SW

Perc 
P11

Perc 
Place- 
C/SW

702 675 688.5  Mace 90 3rd   62.5  
735 752 743.5  Military 88  3rd  78.5  
629 657 643  Military 65    0  
755 757 756 Mace 72    88.7 1st
714 689 701.5  Open 60   0  
766 771 768.5 4th Mace 92 2nd   79.7
793 764 778.5 2nd Military 80    80.2 3rd
697 688 692.5  Mace 85 7th   78.8
845 848 846.5 1st Mace 86 5th   85.2 2nd

0 0 0  Mace 0    0  
790 760 775 3rd Mace 85.5 6th   78.5  
707 728 717.5  Mace 79    72.5  
768 846 807 1st Mace 83    87.6 1st
641 645 643 Military 77    87.1 2nd
773 707 740 2nd Mace 80    0  
715 682 698.5 3rd Military 78    0  
710 674 692 Military 81    71.9
862 871 866.5 SW Mace 92.5 1st   81.9
665 654 659.5  Mace 70    75.1  
839 860 849.5 2nd Mace 70    90.4
726 738 732 Mace 85 7th   84.9
681 653 667  Military 90  2nd  86.2
795 780 787.5 3rd Military 92  1st  91.2 1st
735 734 734.5 Mace 94 SW   90.5 2nd
857 864 860.5 1st Mace 85 7th   91.9 SW

Aux SW 866.5 Buhach Colony HS 
Perc SW 91.9 Golden Valley HS 
DM SW 94 Irvington HS V 
DM Mace 94 Irvington HS V 
DM Mil 92 Atwater HS 


